Au plus grand nombre de prix toutes catégories - Mi se a jour le 25 aodt

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 DERYCKE P&F 207 22197.1 RONCQ

2 DUCELLIER Benoit 126 14096.2 AUXI CHATE
3 LEFEBVRE Bernard 117 13640.5 IwWuy

4 DESCAMPS Michel 111 10682.2 AUBRY

5 BERNARD Gérard 102 10833.1 SOLESMES
6 DHONT Serge 100 10698.7 ST AMAND E
7 CADART Famille 94 11504.4 CALONNE RI
8 SALOME Gérard 91 9346.38 DOUAI FRAI
9 GILLERON Philipp 86 11040.9 SOLESM

10 HERLIN Jean-Mari 85 10087.7 LOURCHES
11 VERHILLE Jean-Pa 85 10973.8 ST OMER

12 BEUN Patrick 85 12154.0 WIZERNES
13 NEUVILLE Dominiq 82 10317.4 ARQUES

14 BARDOT Franck 77 8842.22 HAZEBROUCK
15 LEFEBVRE Pascal 74 8213.73 ZUTKERQUE
16 BRUGE Michel 71 7333.16 ROQUETOIRE
17 GIR Eric 70 7966.88 ST AMAND E
18 SEIGRE Peére et F 69 6408.96 HOULLE

19 PENEL Christophe 69 8423.95 BETHUNE

20 DELANNAY Frédéri 68 7593.69 BOUVINES
21 BARBET Pascal 68 9113.92 BOUVINES
22 HOFLACK Serge 67 6152.49 ELINGHEN
23 HENNEQUIN Jean-L 67 9019.09 CALAISS U
24 POPIEUL MEQUIGNO 67 9262.27 ZUTKERQUE
25 NOULETTE Philipp 66 6465 LANDAS

26 DE SOUSA José 66 6637.56 WERVICQ

27 DE BACKER Alain 66 7499.25 WIZERNES
28 CRESSIN Sébastie 63 7185.67 IWUY

29 BAVAY Georges 63 7819.2 AULNOYE
30 MOTHERON Alain 63 8011.04 WIZERNES
31 CLEMENT Henri 62 6470.23 PONT DE BR
32 HENIN Cécile/Thi 61 6477.27 BERCK

33 FOURNIER Grégory 60 6391.83 WERVICQ
34 LAMON Henri 59 6871.63 HENIN BEAU
35 JOLY Daniel 55 5731.38 BETHUNE
36 LECAILLE Jean-Lo 54 5704.46 BERCK

37 DEQUIDT Mario 54 6115.9 BAILLEUL

38 BECLIN Dany 54 6355.87 ELINGHEN
39 LEGRAND P ET F 53 6496.49 PONT DE BR
40 DEWINTRE Christo 52 3890.07 HOULLE

41 CATTEAU PERSYN 51 6007.6 BOUVINES
42 DAVOINE Alain 51 6444.83 SOLESM

43 CISTAR P&F 51 7176.68 DOUAI FRAI
44 DE METS Maurice 50 5667.5 HOULLE

45 BOURGOIS Lucien 49 5293.1 AUCHY HESD
46 COUZIN Marc 49 5487.35 HOULLE

47 ACQUART Christia 49 5684.64 ETAPLES

48 DEVIENNE Gérard 49 6315.83 ZUTKERQUE
49 BARDOT Xavier 49 6772.15 HAZEBROUCK
50 ROMAN Christian 48 5931.24 LOURCHES
51 PARIS Fabrice 48 6645.76 AVION

52 DUHAMEL Franck 47 5716.69 ST OMER

53 VANDERSIPPE Jean 47 6535.34 BOUVINES
54 ELAAKAL JC GUERV 46 5314.89 ETAPLES

55 DESPREZ Jean-Mic 46 5959.6 BOUVINES
56 BOUBET José 46 5976.72 BERCK

57 MINET André 45 3938.84 CONDE ESCA
58 WAGUET JJacques 45 4566.41 ROSENDAEL
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DURIEZ Eric/Lydi
DENIMAL Georges
RAOULT Francis
LECHENE Bernard
PAVY Olivier
DEROLLEZ Bernard
APPLINCOURT Jean
MARGRIS Alexandr
ALLOUCHERY Jean-
DURIN Emile
DUPONT P&F
GAUDRY Jean-Mari
HUREZ Gilbert
DELOFFRE Olivier
BILLIET Guy
DELEU JC/Monique
PETRIAUX Jean-Pi
FAIDHERBE Fabien
CAUDMONT Edm&Edo
LECOCQ Etienne
CARESMEL Henri
VANENGELANDT O&L
DELEU Guy
CREPIN Jean-Mari
BAILLEUL Bruno
THULLIEZ Joél
WALLART Albert
WISNIEWSKI Sébas
ARBONNIER Didier
SCIME Alfonso/Ca
MOCQ Léonce
DOUAY P&F (Chris
MOLLET P&F
DHINNIN Jean-Jac
MANNA Eva
GUILBERT Gérard
MOREL P&Fils
MESA José
DUPREZ André
LECLERC Richard
RINGARD Hubert
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5769.46
4143.28
5412.06

5573.4
5772.47
5861.31
5119.31
3522.45

4441.4
4554.94
4994.75
5521.32
4453.02

4684.6
4826.51
5031.26
5897.69
2354.79

3934.8

3942.3
4225.02
4708.33
4917.04
3744.02
4318.36

4984.8
5215.98
3672.78
4628.29
4732.09
5100.26
5193.29
3827.97
4880.53

5089.9
5115.34
3395.38
4009.69
4339.79
4419.22
4524.11

ZUTKERQUE
WUy
QUERNES
ENQUIN MIN
ENQUIN MIN
AUCHY HESD
AULNOYE
AUXI CHATE
BERGUES
VILLEREAU
SOLESM
WUy
LOURCHES
LOURCHES
ROSENDAEL
TOURCOING
CAMBRAI
BOUVINES
ROSENDAEL
ST NICO AR
AVESNES CO
BAILLEUL
TOURCOING
BETHUNE
WERVICQ
AUBRY
CALONNE RI
MAZINGARBE
AULNOYE
DOUAI FRAI
LANDAS

LE QUESNOY
AUBRY
ROSENDAEL
LANDAS
ELINGHEN
AVION
TOURCOING
BETHUNE
WERVICQ
CAMPAG HES



